

## **PACHET PRODUSE pentru Scoala Hinova**

I.D.: 76484739

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 13.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 636,64 RON - 636,64 RON

---

Descriere: MOP BUMBAC 250G - 3\*4,04=12,12 MATURA GRADINA - 3\*6,14=18,42 COADA LEMN - 3\*2,27=6,81 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 14L - 2\*11,35=22,70 SANO S255 PARDOSELI 10L - 1\*71,43=71,43 DEZINFECTANT GEL CLORAT 5L - 1\*52,95=52,95 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 5\*7,15=35,75 CLIN 500ML - 5\*6,73=33,65 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 1\*40,34=40,34 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET - 3\*4,37=13,11 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 24BUC - 1\*16,81=16,81 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 10BUC - 1\*6,31=6,31 PERIE PAIANJEN ROTUNDA - 1\*4,88=4,88 COADA TELESCOPICA 3M - 1\*14,71=14,71 DEZINFECTANT MULTIFUNCTIONAL 750ML - 6\*14,39=85,74 SACI 44/50/50 - 5\*3,03=15,15 MANUSI MENAJ - 2\*3,79=7,58 DETERGENT MOBILA 750ML - 1\*16,81=16,81 ODO AMBIEXEL 1L - 1\*55,47=55,47 MONOROLA 4STRATURI 550FOI - 6\*17,65=105,90

---